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Day Date M&M Night Events
FALL
October
Saturday 10/8/16 SKIDADS - FIDDLER'S GREEN
Saturday 10/29/16 MAKS-HALLOWEEN  

November
Saturday 11/10-11/13 BOSTON SKI SHOW BOSTON SKI SHOW BOSTON SKI SHOW
Saturday 11/26/16 INNITOU- WINE & FOOD BRETTS ULLR BRETTS ULLR

December
Saturday 12/10/16 BRETTS-RETRO SKI WEDELN - SNOW BALL 

(WHITE)
BRETTON WOODS
WINTER KICK-OFF

Saturday 12/31/2016 MAKUSUE - NYE -      
MASQUERADE BALL

NEW YEAR'S EVE

Sunday 01/01/2017 SCHUSSERS-HAIR OF THE 
DOG

WINTER
January
Saturday 1/7/17 BRETTS - T - FIRST AID SKIDADS-GAME OF 

THRONES
1ST RACE - 
BRETTON

Saturday 1/14/2017 INNITOU - T - SOUTHERN 
HOSPITALITY

RANDOLPH-HILLBILLY 
BARN BASH

MLK WEEKEND

Sunday 1/15/2017 WEDELN-CHILIFEST

Saturday 1/21/2017 S-KIMOS - T - BREW HA HA SKI WHEELERS-T 2ND RACE- 
SHAWNEE

Saturday 1/28/2017 MAKUSUE MASSA-SCHUSSERS
 

February
Saturday 2/4/17 SKIDADS - T BRETTS 3RD RACE - WILDCAT

 
Saturday 2/11/17 HAWKS WEDELN  

Saturday 2/18/17 RANDOLPH - T - DATING GAME INNITOU PREZ WEEKEND

2/19/17 MASSA-SCHUSSERS

Saturday 2/25/17 SKI WHEELERS S-KIMOS  

March
Saturday 3/4/17 WEDELN - T- HAT DANCE MAKUSUE - T - TOGA CHAMP RACE- 

ATTITASH

Saturday 3/11/17 SKIBEES  OPEN  

Saturday 3/18/17 MASSA-SCHUSSERS - T - ST. 
PATTY'S

OPEN  

Friday 3/24/17 HAWKS - T ICE BAR WEEKEND
Saturday 3/25/17 POLCATS - T - ICEBAR SKIBEES-T

April
Saturday 4/1/17 RACE BANQUET/SOCIAL
Saturday 4/8/17 INNITOU SPRING FLING
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